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SCHEDULE “B-1" TO BY-LAW NO. 48-12

BUILT BOUNDARY URBAN AND RURAL RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT CHARGES

PER DWELLING UNIT*

SCHEDULE “B-2" TO BY-LAW NO. 48-12

g|0na| MU”ICIpallty Of HaltOn www.halton.ca

GREENFIELD URBAN AND RURAL RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT CHARGES

PER DWELLING UNIT*

Single
and Semi
Detached
Dwelling

Multiple
Dwelling

Apartment
Dwelling

Special Care/
Special Need

and Accessory

Dwelling

Single

and Semi Mulitiple Apartment
Detached Dwelling Dwelling

Dwelling

Special Care/

Special Need

and Accessory
Dwelling

Region-Wide (Urban and Rural):

General Services:
Growth Studies
Police
Emergency Medical Services
Services For Seniors
Facilities
Social Housing
Conservation Halton

222.94
307.22

66.34
200.06

68.40
386.59
396.92

161.54
222.60

48.07
144.96

49.56
280.11
287.60

111.41
1563.52
33.15
99.97
34.18
193.19
198.35

72.77
100.27
21.65
65.30
22.33
126.18
129.55

Sub-Total

Roads:

1,648.47

13,437.60

1,194.44

9,858.29

823.77

6,742.34

538.05

4,256.79

Total (Urban and Rural)

15,086.07
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11,052.73

7,566.11

» » vl oo

4,794.84

Specific Urban Charges:
Water
Wastewater

4,710.69
6,382.80

3,444.70
4,667.44

2,369.57
3,210.68

1,495.93
2,026.93

Total

11,093.49

8,112.14

5,580.25

3,522.86

Total Urban Charges
Total Rural Charges

26,179.56
15,086.07

19,164.87
11,052.73

13,146.36
7,566.11

8,317.70
4,794.84

*Residential development charges are subject to indexing in accordance with section 19 of the By-law

SCHEDULE “C-1" TO BY-LAW NO. 48-12

Region-Wide (Urban and Rural):

General Services:
Growth Studies 222,94 161.54
Police 307.22 222.60
Emergency Medical Services 66.34 48.07
Services For Seniors 200.06 144.96
Facilities 68.40 49.56
Social Housing 386.59 280.11
Conservation Halton 396.92 287.60

11141
15352
33.15
99.97
34.18
193.19
198.35

72.77
100.27
21.65
65.30
22.33
126.18
129.55

Sub-Total 1,648.47 1,194.44

Roads: 13,437.60 9,858.29

823.77

6,742.34

538.05

4.256.79

Total (Urban and Rural) 15,086.07 11,052.73

7,566.11

4.794.84

Specific Urban Charges:
Water 9,884.68 7,272.82
Wastewater 10,304.23 7.581.50

495875
516922

3131.67
3.264.59

Total 20,188.91 14.854.32

10.127.97

6,396.26

Total Urban Charges 35,274.98 25,907.05
Total Rural Charges 15,086.07 11,052.73

17,694.08
7,566.11

1119110
4,794.84

*Residential development charges are subject to indexing in accordance with section 19 of the By-law

SCHEDULE “C-2" TO BY-LAW NO. 48-12

BUILT BOUNDARY URBAN AND RURAL NON-RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT CHARGES*

GREENFIELD URBAN AND RURAL NON-RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT CHARGES*

PER SQUARE FOOT OF TOTAL FLOOR AREA

Region-Wide Charges (Urban and Rural):

General Services:

Growth Studies

Police

Emergency Medical Services
Facilities

Conservation Halton
Sub-Total

Roads:
Total

Specific Urban Charges:
Water
Wastewater
Total

Total Urban Charges
Total Rural Charges

Retail

Non-Retail

PER SQUARE FOOT OF TOTAL FLOOR AREA
Retail

Non-Retail

Region-Wide Charges (Urban and Rural):

General Services:

Growth Studies

Police

Emergency Medical Services
Facilities

Conservation Halton

Sub-Total

Roads:

Total

Specific Urban Charges:
Water
Wastewater

Total

Total Urban Charges
Total Rural Charges

PER SQUARE METRE OF TOTAL FLOOR AREA

Region-Wide Charges (Urban and Rural):

General Services:

Growth Studies

Police

Emergency Medical Services
Facilities

Conservation Halton
Sub-Total

Roads:
Total

Specific Urban Charges:
Water
Wastewater
Total

Total Urban Charges
Total Rural Charges

Retail

Non-Retail

PER SQUARE METRE OF TOTAL FLOOR AREA
Retail

Non-Retail

Region-Wide Charges (Urban and Rural):

General Services:

Growth Studies

Police

Emergency Medical Services
Facilities

Conservation Halton

Sub-Total

Roads:

Total

Specific Urban Charges:
Water
Wastewater

Total

Total Urban Charges
Total Rural Charges

*Non-Residential development charges are subject to indexing in accordance with section 19 of the By-law

*Non-Residential development charges are subject to indexing in accordance with section 19 of the By-law

Please let us know as soon as possible if you will have an accessibility or accommodation need at a Halton Region hosted event or meeting.

1151 Bronte Road, Oakville, Ontario L6M 3L1 e Dial 311 or 905-825-6000 e Toll Free 1-866-442-5866  TTY 905-827-9833 e www.halton.ca
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